Change Order Request Scope of Work: 

Change Order Request
COR #01a - r1

Civic Center Re-Roof with PVC Overlay and 30 Year Warranty

Cora, 

OPTERRA is pleased to provide this proposal for the additional scope of work as described below in the amount of $1,587,150 (One Million Five 

Hundred Eighty-Seven Thousand One Hundred Fifty Dollars)

Project Management 

and Construction 

Adminstration

Construction

Change Order Request Clarifications and Exclusions: 

OPTERRA shall apply a fully adhered Soprema Sentinel P200 Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC) roofing membrane as an overlay of the existing material of